O: (203) 560-5548
irawlinson@UnitedSMF.com

Acquisition Costs
  Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $550,000
  Investment - Cash $550,000

Investment Information
  Purchase Price $550,000
  Price per Unit $183,333
  Price per SF $152.78
  Expenses per Unit ($6,569)

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
  Gross Scheduled Income $54,600
   Total Vacancy and Credits ($2,670)
   Operating Expenses ($19,708)

  Net Operating Income $32,222
   Debt Service $0

  Cash Flow Before Taxes $32,222

Financial Indicators
  Cash-on-Cash Return Before Taxes 5.86%
  Debt Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 5.86%
  Gross Rent Multiplier 10.07
  Gross Income / Square Feet $15.17
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($5.47)
  Operating Expense Ratio 37.95%

08

PRICING ANALYSIS
694 WINCHESTER AVENUE | NEW HAVEN, CT 06511

UNITED STATES MULTIFAMILY LLC
157 Church St. #1954
New Haven, CT  06511

MALLORY CHILA
Managing Director
O: (203) 273-5256
C: (203) 273-5256
mchila@unitedsmf.com

IAN RAWLINSON
V.P. Investment Sales
O: (203) 560-5548
irawlinson@UnitedSMF.com

Income
Description Actual Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit
Gross Potential Rent $53,400 $17,800 $68,400 $22,800
 - Less: Vacancy ($2,670) ($890) ($3,420) ($1,140)
 + Misc. Income $1,200 $400 $1,200 $400
Effective Gross Income $51,930 $17,310 $66,180 $22,060

Operating Expenses
Description Actual Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit
Property Management Fee $2,730 $910 $3,420 $1,140
Building Insurance $4,000 $1,333 $4,000 $1,333
Landscape & Snow Removal $1,200 $400 $1,200 $400
Repairs & Maintenance $1,500 $500 $1,500 $500
Taxes - Real Estate $7,278 $2,426 $7,278 $2,426
Utilities - Water/Sewer $3,000 $1,000 $3,000 $1,000
Total Expenses ($19,708) ($6,569) ($20,398) ($6,799)

Net Operating Income $32,222 $10,741 $45,782 $15,261

09

PRICING ANALYSIS
694 WINCHESTER AVENUE | NEW HAVEN, CT 06511

UNITED STATES MULTIFAMILY LLC
157 Church St. #1954
New Haven, CT  06511

MALLORY CHILA
Managing Director
O: (203) 273-5256
C: (203) 273-5256
mchila@unitedsmf.com

IAN RAWLINSON
V.P. Investment Sales
O: (203) 560-5548
irawlinson@UnitedSMF.com

Unit Mix & Annual Scheduled Income
  Type Units Actual Total Pro Forma Total
  3 Bedroom | 1
Bathroom 1 $14,400 $14,400 $22,800 $22,800

  3 Bedroom | 1
Bathroom 1 $18,600 $18,600 $22,800 $22,800